
COMM SE COR OF NE1/4 OF SE1/4, R
POB, CONT N 310.98 FT, W 230 FT,
230 FT TO POB.

PHILLIPS DARREL J/PHILLIPS VIRGINIA ANN O
334 SW TAYLOR GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

11-4S-15-00336-016

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

11415.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

04/25/2024 JB 1.49 22,350 0 0 22,350

STANDARD
3

270,700
16,256
22,350

309,306
141,425
167,881

HX HB 50,722
117,159
309,306

0

313,770

1156/0854 8/07/2008 WD Q V 01 20,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DARWIN L PERRY

DARREL & VIRGINIA A

1140/2156 1/02/2008 CT Q V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

DARWIN L PERRY
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26632 SFR 928 01/17/2008

2011HX Base Yr

334 SW TAYLOR GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 80
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,635 112.8960 126.44 333,169 2010 2010 0 0 0 18.75 81.25

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2011 Heated Area: 2148

BAS 2,148 100 2,148 220,669

FGR 624 55 343 35,237

FOP 168 30 50 5,137

FOP 312 30 94 9,657

3,252 2,635 270,700

BAS= W16 S18 FOP= W26 S12 E26 N12$ S12 W26 N30 W18 S48 FOP=
S6 E28 N6 W28$ E28 S6 E8 FGR= S20 E24 N26 W24 S6$ N6 E24
N48$.

BAS

16
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26
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18
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28

6

8

6

24

48FOP

26

12

26

12

FOP6

28

6

28

FGR
20

24

26

24

6

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,428.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 2,856

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 40 40 1,600.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 8,000

3 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2025 2024 90 5,400

16,256

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.49 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 22,350


